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Varsity Track (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 26 Tri-Meet w/BG/Central Bison Football Stadium  4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Tri-Meet @ PO Tri-Meet @ PO 2:20 PM 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 06 @ Altoona Area HS (Altoona

Igloo Invitational)
Altoona Area HS TBA 10:30AM

Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Tri-Meet @ BEA Tri-Meet @ BEA 2:30 PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 Tri-Meet

w/Bellefonte/Hollidaysburg
Bison Football Stadium  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 19 @ Bald Eagle Area (Bald Eagle
Invitational)

Bald Eagle Area 11:00AM TBA

Tuesday Apr. 23 @ Tri-Meet @ Bellwood Antis Tri-Meet @ Bellwood
Antis

1:45 PM 3:45PM

Thursday Apr. 25 @ Butler Area School District
(9th & 10th Invitational)

Butler Area School
District

12:00PM TBA

Friday May. 03 @ Altoona Area HS (Altoona
Mountain Lion Track and
Field Classic)

Altoona Area HS TBA TBA

Friday May. 03 @ Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High
School (Coudersport
Invitational)

Coudersport Area Jr/Sr
High School

11:45AM 4:00PM

Tuesday May. 07 @ OPEN (Laurel Highlands
League Championships)

OPEN TBA TBA

Friday May. 17 @ Brookville Area High School
(District 9 Championships)

Brookville Area High
School

TBA TBA

Friday May. 24 @ Shippensburg University
(PIAA State Championships)

Shippensburg
University

TBA TBA

Saturday May. 25 @ Shippensburg University
(PIAA State Championships)

Shippensburg
University

 TBA
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